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Tero Hamalainen
Tuomas Virtanen
Fabien Blot
Tuomo Saari
Gareth Cairns
Joakim Lehikoinen
Jan Pietilainen
Esko Sepponen
Hans Halmari
Toni Terimo
Jussi Manelius
Mikko Heinanen
Esa Huotari

tomi nappa

Antti Verkasalo
Janne Salmi
Jussi Rossi

Tero Lindroos
Janne Teikari
Antti Viertié
Aamos Lemstrom
Henri Haapala
likka Perkka
Enzy Tamme
Antti Sukava
Tuomas Helle

Petteri Tuokko
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48
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54
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66
56
64
71
64
67
72
70
62
64
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78
68
72
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62
58
78
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54
63
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62
55

62
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45
47
52
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45
49

53
58

49
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579
632
627
571
485
335
402
304
343
373
359
255
260
208
119
113
55
60
51
63
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54
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66
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1134412
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1135852
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1135852
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1143779
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1143779
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1146576
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1146576
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1149285
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1149285
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1152743
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1152743
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1154352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1154352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1158449
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1158449
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1160810
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1160810
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1165049
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1165049
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1166208
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1166208
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1171947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1171947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1134412
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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